UGC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT
]

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

-

Rhonda Morris

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)

B, E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)
rhonda.morris@protective.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

l?otective Life Insurance Company
ATTN: Investment Dept

P.O.Box 11289

LB_i_rmingham, Alabama 35282-8182

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER
20150326000095770 Filed 3/26/15

SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION

4

[

20250115000014340 1/2 $39.00
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

©1/15/2025 11:04:02 AM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amendment Addendum

(Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13.

2. TERMINATION: Effectiveriess.of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Pari(y)(ies) authorizing this Termination Statement

3. - ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b,

and address of Assignee in item 7¢ and name of Assignor in item 9

For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Coflateral box in ltem 8 and describe the affected collateral in.item 8

4, CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement s continued for the

additional period provided by applicable law

5. . PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:

Check ope of these two boxes:

This Change affects ‘ Debtor or ‘ Secured Party of record
o) . B]= | -

&ND. Check one of these three boxes to:

T 'CHANGE name and/or address. Complete

~ADD name: Complete item p=DELETE name: Give record name
itern 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7¢

a or 7b, and item 7¢ . __Ho be deleted in item 6a or 6b

ORD INFORMAITON: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only ohe name (6a or 6b)

6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

! | | /

OR I'5b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

E |

FIRST PERSONAL NAME [ SUFFIX

TADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)

d |

7 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide oaly one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's hame)

7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

[ INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME

I INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) = " SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS [CITY | TSTATE |POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE:  Check only one box: u ADD collateral ' DELETE collateral ‘ RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN* collateral

indicate collateral:
?

9. NAME oF SECURED PARTY oF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS,AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check herem

: .
'Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL only if the assignee’s power to amend the record is limited to certain collateral and describe the colfateral in Section 8

f

and provide name of authorizing Debtor

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

Protective Life Insurance Company
OR it

M

ob. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:
Debtor: Highway 11/31 LLC 26278 File

FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)ANITIAL(S) SUFFIX

El.with Shelby County

FILING OFEICE COPY — UGG FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 07/01/23)

l
x




e e s —

e
- s g e N Ln o RERE R

_—o ——— L r———
- L]

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS ' .

\DMENT ADDENDUM

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 12 on Amendment form
20150326000095770 Filed 3/26/15

12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:. Same as item 9 on Amendment form
[122. ORGANIZATION'S NAME '

Protective Life Insurance Company |

IR

‘ Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

| D1/15/2025 11:04:02 QM FILED/GERT

OR

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

g - L o

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)YINITIAL(S) SUFFIX

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

[T ] — - " ™ n - - — AR W1 Y o Ll s S e i

— — . —

r o — — L e o o e ———)—— ——

L bk -

13. Name f R on related‘ﬂnaing aeent (Name f a current Debtor of record required for Indexing purpeses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) {use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any partof the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit |

i

132. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

IHighw:a],r 11/31 LLC
OR 135, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME . ' [FIRST.PERSONAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) [SUFFIX

ITEM 8 (Coliateral) OR

14, ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ,/ OTHER INFORMATION (Piease Describe)

To Be Filed. In Réal Estate Records

" Maximum principal indebtedness for Alabama recording purposes is $0.00. Mortgage tax on $49,056,293.00 was paid to
the Shelby County Register in connection with the recordation of Mortgage #20150326000095750, in that office.

15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: : " |17. Description of real estate:

. covers timber to be cut . covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing

16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17
(if Debtor does not have a record interest).

18. MISCELLANEOUS:




